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Overview
 IANA Staff
 Current Statistics
 Next Meeting Goals
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IANA Organization
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Generic Performance Statistics 
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Generic Performance Statistics
Real Soon Now
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IPv4 Allocations to RIRs
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IPv6 Allocations to RIRs

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Apr-05 May-05 Jul-05 Jul-05 Aug-05 Nov-05 Nov-05 Dec-05 Mar-06

dates of requests

d
a
y
s 

to
 c

o
m

p
le

ti
o

n



8 September 2006 APNIC Meeting Kaohsiung, Taiwan

IPv6 Global Policy
 Approved at 7 September ICANN Board 

meeting
 Now moving to implement 

8
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Draft Proposed IANA Home Page
http://test.iana.org 
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Next Meeting Goals
1. Hiring 2 additional staff 

 Numbers Liaison, Project Specialist 

2. Put automation projects into (limited) production
3. Clear current request backlogs (nearly done!)
4. Update and publicly document IANA resource 

allocation related processes
5. Publish IANA resource allocation performance data 

publicly
6. Complete migration of historical ticket data
7. Publish revised IANA web site
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Questions?

¿?


